O©oO~NOOLh WNPE

EDV

9956
9031
9185
9022
9444
5757
9207
9811
9243
9263
9305
9123
9341
9058
9050
9032
9053
9120
9129
5784
9155
9302
9706
9816
9096
9870
9972
9131
9597
5774
9807
9702
9934
9125
9671

SCHNITT /BRUTTO A Liga

NAME

Jorg Gro3mann
Hauke Petersen
Andreas Buchert
Carsten Ladwig
Ralf Jager

Rolf Stlrmer
Thomas Wendt
Karsten Schulz
Wolfgang Kruse
Gerhard Gode
Dieter Meissner
Kai Brutt
Karl-Friedrich Schmitz
Stephan Daniel
Beate Jager
Gertrud Poppler
Rosemarie Buchert
Dirk Bahr

Jorg Romey
Michael Winkler
Jan Hoffmeister
Jamnong Masawat
Bernd Stréh
Andreas Niedrich
Michael Fritsch
Jurgen Mertz
Britta Krause

Axel Schulz
Barbara Kruse
Traute Behrendt
Judith Janssen
Maik Bohnsack
Thorsten Vosgerau
Uwe Harder
Michael Harkansson

PINS

5039
4805
5598
3196
3554
5504
3143
6110
6055
5278
5257
4267
2222
4421
3279
2888
5019
5733
4834
4619
4205
5590
5566
5552
4841
5468
1899
3153
5023
2822
4999
2484
2184
2890

0

SPIELE

24
24
28
16
18
28
16
32
32
28
28
23
12
24
18
16
28
32
27
26
24
32
32
32
28
32
12
20
32
18
32
16
16
22

0

SCHNITT

209,96
200,21
199,93
199,75
197,44
196,57
196,44
190,94
189,22
188,50
187,75
185,52
185,17
184,21
182,17
180,50
179,25
179,16
179,04
177,65
175,21
174,69
173,94
173,50
172,89
170,88
158,25
157,65
156,97
156,78
156,22
155,25
136,50
131,36

0,00
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